
Christmas Gym Cup

13.12.2014

Category: Women Gym Cup
Place Team Points

1 DOS Alphen The Netherlands 176,100
2 Le Réveil Bettembourg 1 164,950
3 Sport Club do Porto 162,150
4 TZ Fürstenland Frauen TZFF 154,000
5 Club de Gimnastica EGIBA 150,550
6 Dynamo Roosendaal 128,350



Christmas Gym Cup

13.12.2014

Category: Women Gym Youth Cup
Place Team Points

1 Club de Gimnastica EGIBA 178,100
2 Gym Passion Herseaux 176,400
3 Sport Club do Porto 166,250
4 Le Réveil Bettembourg 1 164,100
5 Rushmoor Gymnastics Academy 160,950
6 Asso Gym Sarreguemines 134,250
7 Le Réveil Bettembourg 2 126,550



Christmas Gym Cup

13.12.2014

Section: Women Open
Place Dossar Name Team Vault Uneven Bars Balance Beam Floor Finale

1 95 WIND Sarah DOS Alphen The Netherlands 12,200 9,400 11,100 12,650 45,350
2 113 PUNTI SAAVEDRA Ariadna Club de Gimnastica EGIBA 12,050 9,450 11,850 11,950 45,300
3 119 ROMERO Inês Sport Club do Porto 12,500 8,450 11,850 12,300 45,100
4 92 JACOBS Natascha Turnkring Berkenbos 11,100 11,500 11,700 10,500 44,800
5 71 PASTORET Lisa Le Réveil Bettembourg 1 12,750 9,400 11,500 11,000 44,650
6 94 KERSSIES Rosalin DOS Alphen The Netherlands 12,600 10,300 9,250 12,400 44,550
7 76 BAUM Maité FLGym 12,500 8,550 11,100 11,350 43,500
8 102 STEINER Anouk TZ Fürstenland Frauen TZFF 12,900 8,700 9,450 10,900 41,950
9 70 ALBRECHT Alona Le Réveil Bettembourg 1 12,500 7,000 10,700 11,050 41,250

10 93 AERTS Laura Gymgroep A.S. 12,900 7,000 9,650 11,600 41,150
11 97 VAN ALST Louise DOS Alphen The Netherlands 12,200 8,450 9,900 10,600 41,150
12 100 BATTISTINI Clara Société de gymnastique Yutz 12,250 7,650 10,200 10,950 41,050
13 118 AZEVEDO Barbara Sport Club do Porto 11,150 7,750 10,150 10,900 39,950
14 98 BICKEL Valence Dynamo Roosendaal 12,500 6,050 8,350 10,450 37,350
15 101 BATTISTINI Violaine Société de gymnastique Yutz 11,400 7,750 8,800 9,150 37,100
16 91 ZEEUWS Kirsten Turnkring Berkenbos 11,350 3,900 7,600 9,850 32,700
17 83 KISTEMANN Céline TLZ Amel 9,600 3,600 9,250 9,200 31,650
18 77 BERNAR Aline FLGym 0,000 0,000 12,600 0,000 12,600
19 72 VICENTE Nathalie Le Réveil Bettembourg 2 0,000 8,300 0,000 0,000 8,300
20 85 MAINES Lucie Gym Phenix Auderghem 0,000 8,200 0,000 0,000 8,200
21 90 ACHTEN Jolien Turnkring Berkenbos 0,000 7,700 0,000 0,000 7,700



Christmas Gym Cup

13.12.2014
Section: Women Jeunes Espoirs
Place Dossar Name Team Vault Uneven Bars Balance Beam Floor Finale

1 48 CARMONA RAYA Andrea Club de Gimnastica EGIBA 13,050 10,600 10,050 13,150 46,850
2 26 FLEURACKERS Cato De Gympies Keerbergen 12,350 11,100 10,500 11,800 45,750
3 27 VANDEBERG Fien De Gympies Keerbergen 12,300 10,300 11,200 11,850 45,650
4 22 DE CONDé Deana Europagym 12,300 9,650 11,700 11,700 45,350
5 67 SANCHEZ Sophia Farum/Gefion/Greve-gym team 12,600 9,150 10,700 12,650 45,100
6 28 PARINUSSA Esmee DOS Alphen The Netherlands 12,450 10,400 10,600 11,600 45,050
7 56 SILVA Leonor Associação de Ginástica do Norte AGN 11,900 8,150 11,650 12,150 43,850
8 49 JO HOM Janina Club de Gimnastica EGIBA 12,400 8,850 10,700 11,400 43,350
9 65 BJORNHOLDT Sofia Farum/Gefion/Greve-gym team 12,350 8,700 10,150 11,600 42,800

10 25 KAYA Lisa Europagym 11,000 9,800 10,350 11,650 42,800
11 63 DAHL MEINCKE Clara Farum/Gefion/Greve-gym team 12,700 9,450 9,800 10,150 42,100
12 30 DEKKERS Julia Dynamo Roosendaal 12,350 8,700 9,000 11,450 41,500
13 57 CANAVEZES Nádia Associação de Ginástica do Norte AGN 12,700 8,300 9,350 11,050 41,400
14 125 ROSENDAHL Amalie Farum/Gefion/Greve-gym team 11,550 8,050 9,900 11,200 40,700
15 58 RIBEIRO Maria Miguel Associação de Ginástica do Norte AGN 11,200 9,050 9,100 11,200 40,550
16 42 HUBER Céline TZ Fürstenland Frauen TZFF 10,800 8,650 10,550 10,250 40,250
17 5 KAPPLER Nora Le Réveil Bettembourg 1 12,350 6,950 9,500 10,900 39,700
18 29 HAAST Manouk Dynamo Roosendaal 11,700 9,150 7,250 11,350 39,450
19 12 KELLER Aurélie Le Réveil Bettembourg 1 10,950 7,600 10,250 10,550 39,350
20 59 ALMEIDA Carolina Associação de Ginástica do Norte AGN 10,300 8,600 8,600 11,700 39,200
21 10 SIERADZKI Julie Le Réveil Bettembourg 1 12,300 6,850 9,550 10,450 39,150
22 54 BARBOSA Beatriz Sport Club do Porto 11,250 7,600 9,450 10,700 39,000
23 60 FERREIRA Rafaela Associação de Ginástica do Norte AGN 10,800 8,850 7,950 11,300 38,900
24 64 POTOMKINA Liza Farum/Gefion/Greve-gym team 11,150 7,400 8,750 11,200 38,500
25 55 NEVES Margarida Sport Club do Porto 10,200 7,500 10,000 10,400 38,100
26 16 PONCELET Romane Gym Phenix Auderghem 12,150 6,900 8,900 9,550 37,500
27 13 STEICHEN Lyn Le Réveil Bettembourg 2 10,650 7,500 9,250 9,750 37,150
28 43 DI SARLI Svenia TZ Fürstenland Frauen TZFF 12,050 3,200 10,250 10,650 36,150
29 40 BRENNER Noé TZ Fürstenland Frauen TZFF 10,900 8,450 8,550 7,750 35,650
30 53 SA Joana Sport Club do Porto 10,400 7,200 7,900 10,150 35,650
31 39 GILLICH Mara TZ Fürstenland Frauen TZFF 10,600 3,350 11,250 10,350 35,550
32 61 DIAS Beatriz Associação de Ginástica do Norte AGN 11,150 4,150 9,650 10,000 34,950
33 41 GOJEVIC Maria TZ Fürstenland Frauen TZFF 10,650 2,950 9,750 10,550 33,900
34 11 BAUM Maeva Le Réveil Bettembourg 1 11,100 2,750 9,400 9,500 32,750
35 24 BRYSE Sofie Europagym 0,000 9,050 10,400 11,500 30,950
36 66 VEDERSO FRANDSEN Freja Farum/Gefion/Greve-gym team 2 12,550 3,600 0,000 10,250 26,400
37 50 VALERO COMBELLE Laura Club de Gimnastica EGIBA 0,000 0,000 10,400 4,650 15,050
38 31 BROUWER Michèle Dynamo Roosendaal 0,000 0,000 10,050 0,000 10,050
39 21 BLATON Chloé Gym Passion Herseaux 0,000 4,150 0,000 0,000 4,150



Christmas Gym Cup

13.12.2014

Section: Women Benjamines
Place Dossar Name Team Vault Uneven Bars Balance Beam Floor Finale

1 110 MEDINA COBOS Lorena Club de Gimnastica EGIBA 12,450 11,500 13,000 12,150 49,100
2 89 VAELEN Lisa De Gympies Keerbergen 12,300 11,500 12,550 11,850 48,200
3 109 MONTEAGUDO MARTINEZ Berta Club de Gimnastica EGIBA 11,850 11,050 12,300 11,000 46,200
4 86 CLAERHOUT Coline Gym Passion Herseaux 10,900 10,650 11,300 11,550 44,400
5 115 SOBRAL Lia Sport Club do Porto 10,650 10,050 11,550 10,150 42,400
6 88 DEMAECKER Naomy Gym Passion Herseaux 10,600 9,600 11,300 10,100 41,600
7 111 LUENGO GALVAN Victoria Club de Gimnastica EGIBA 11,400 10,650 9,600 9,900 41,550
8 121 LAWLER Sydney Rushmoor Gymnastics Academy 10,300 8,200 11,550 11,000 41,050
9 82 TREINEN Lynn TLZ Amel 10,250 8,750 11,750 10,250 41,000

10 84 STOREY Chloé Gym Phenix Auderghem 11,100 8,150 11,600 10,100 40,950
11 87 DEPREESTER Margaux Gym Passion Herseaux 10,700 8,950 10,600 10,350 40,600
12 120 CASHMORE Isabella Rushmoor Gymnastics Academy 10,650 7,400 11,150 11,100 40,300
13 114 ALEXANDRINO Sofia Sport Club do Porto 10,400 8,150 12,200 9,400 40,150
14 122 HANSCOMB Poppy Rushmoor Gymnastics Academy 10,000 9,350 10,300 9,450 39,100
15 79 MORDENTI Céleste Gym Bonnevoie 11,950 5,250 12,500 9,150 38,850
16 117 ALEIRO Beatriz Sport Club do Porto 11,350 5,200 10,200 10,650 37,400
17 116 SOUSA Leonor Sport Club do Porto 10,400 6,700 10,850 9,050 37,000
18 81 DETHIER Chloé TLZ Amel 10,200 8,400 10,000 8,300 36,900
19 78 GRAF Lisi Gym Bonnevoie 10,700 6,450 9,950 8,650 35,750
20 123 MOSS Sophie Rushmoor Gymnastics Academy 9,900 5,200 10,400 10,250 35,750
21 69 MEYER Shona Le Réveil Bettembourg 1 10,700 6,600 10,350 7,750 35,400
22 73 MIRCOS Andreia Le Réveil Bettembourg 2 10,550 4,050 8,750 7,350 30,700



Christmas Gym Cup

13.12.2014

Section: Women Poussines
Place Dossar Name Team Vault Uneven Bars Balance Beam Floor Finale

1 18 LANGENDOCK Kéziah Gym Passion Herseaux 10,550 11,400 12,550 12,600 47,100
2 52 COSTA Malfada Sport Club do Porto 11,100 11,500 11,750 11,100 45,450
3 3 VILAS BOAS Nuria Le Réveil Bettembourg 1 10,350 11,650 11,650 9,450 43,100
4 19 DEPREESTER Romy Gym Passion Herseaux 10,600 10,350 10,800 10,850 42,600
5 20 SABBE Mallaurie Gym Passion Herseaux 10,850 9,700 10,700 11,050 42,300
6 47 FONT ESTRUCH Laia Club de Gimnastica EGIBA 10,800 9,150 11,250 10,050 41,250
7 1 PATIES Mei-Lyng Le Réveil Bettembourg 1 10,850 10,150 9,250 10,600 40,850
8 62 MALLETT Libby Rushmoor Gymnastics Academy 11,100 9,150 9,850 10,400 40,500
9 4 AFONSO Lara Le Réveil Bettembourg 1 10,700 9,700 10,950 8,900 40,250

10 2 LITT Natasha Le Réveil Bettembourg 1 10,750 9,700 9,800 9,650 39,900
11 51 BARBOSA Leonor Sport Club do Porto 10,300 10,350 8,100 9,500 38,250
12 14 GUIDICELLI Geohé Gym Phenix Auderghem 10,450 7,950 9,950 8,750 37,100
13 15 MELLADO MANNAERTS Leonor Gym Phenix Auderghem 10,350 7,450 9,900 8,600 36,300
14 35 LUPRANO Lisa Asso Gym Sarreguemines 10,600 8,700 6,350 9,250 34,900
15 38 ZAWAR Lizéa Asso Gym Sarreguemines 10,050 8,300 9,000 7,350 34,700
16 6 GOURDON Lucie Le Réveil Bettembourg 2 10,700 5,050 8,850 9,250 33,850
17 37 HOY Clémentine Asso Gym Sarreguemines 9,950 8,950 7,750 6,450 33,100
18 36 STAUDT Noémie Asso Gym Sarreguemines 10,550 7,300 6,150 7,550 31,550
19 9 BONDAR Anna Le Réveil Bettembourg 2 10,350 4,650 8,600 7,800 31,400
20 7 WARMERDAM Tatjana Le Réveil Bettembourg 2 10,250 5,150 8,150 7,050 30,600
21 8 THUY Lena Le Réveil Bettembourg 2 10,200 4,050 9,000 6,500 29,750
22 34 LUPRANO Fanny Asso Gym Sarreguemines 9,500 3,200 9,000 7,850 29,550



Christmas Gym Cup

13.12.2014

Event: Vault
Place Dossar Name Team Vault

1 102 STEINER Anouk TZ Fürstenland Frauen TZFF 12,900
2 93 AERTS Laura Gymgroep A.S. 12,900
3 71 PASTORET Lisa Le Réveil Bettembourg 1 12,750
4 94 KERSSIES Rosalin DOS Alphen The Netherlands 12,600
5 98 BICKEL Valence Dynamo Roosendaal 12,500
6 70 ALBRECHT Alona Le Réveil Bettembourg 1 12,500
7 119 ROMERO Inês Sport Club do Porto 12,500
8 76 BAUM Maité FLGym 12,500
9 100 BATTISTINI Clara Société de gymnastique Yutz 12,250

10 95 WIND Sarah DOS Alphen The Netherlands 12,200
11 97 VAN ALST Louise DOS Alphen The Netherlands 12,200
12 113 PUNTI SAAVEDRA Ariadna Club de Gimnastica EGIBA 12,050
13 101 BATTISTINI Violaine Société de gymnastique Yutz 11,400
14 91 ZEEUWS Kirsten Turnkring Berkenbos 11,350
15 118 AZEVEDO Barbara Sport Club do Porto 11,150
16 92 JACOBS Natascha Turnkring Berkenbos 11,100
17 83 KISTEMANN Céline TLZ Amel 9,600



Christmas Gym Cup

13.12.2014

Event: Uneven Bars
Place Dossar Name Team Uneven Bars

1 92 JACOBS Natascha Turnkring Berkenbos 11,500
2 94 KERSSIES Rosalin DOS Alphen The Netherlands 10,300
3 113 PUNTI SAAVEDRA Ariadna Club de Gimnastica EGIBA 9,450
4 95 WIND Sarah DOS Alphen The Netherlands 9,400
5 71 PASTORET Lisa Le Réveil Bettembourg 1 9,400
6 102 STEINER Anouk TZ Fürstenland Frauen TZFF 8,700
7 76 BAUM Maité FLGym 8,550
8 97 VAN ALST Louise DOS Alphen The Netherlands 8,450
9 119 ROMERO Inês Sport Club do Porto 8,450

10 72 VICENTE Nathalie Le Réveil Bettembourg 2 8,300
11 85 MAINES Lucie Gym Phenix Auderghem 8,200
12 101 BATTISTINI Violaine Société de gymnastique Yutz 7,750
13 118 AZEVEDO Barbara Sport Club do Porto 7,750
14 90 ACHTEN Jolien Turnkring Berkenbos 7,700
15 100 BATTISTINI Clara Société de gymnastique Yutz 7,650
16 70 ALBRECHT Alona Le Réveil Bettembourg 1 7,000
17 93 AERTS Laura Gymgroep A.S. 7,000
18 98 BICKEL Valence Dynamo Roosendaal 6,050
19 91 ZEEUWS Kirsten Turnkring Berkenbos 3,900
20 83 KISTEMANN Céline TLZ Amel 3,600



Christmas Gym Cup

13.12.2014

Event: Balance Beam
Place Dossar Name Team Balance Beam

1 77 BERNAR Aline FLGym 12,600
2 113 PUNTI SAAVEDRA Ariadna Club de Gimnastica EGIBA 11,850
3 119 ROMERO Inês Sport Club do Porto 11,850
4 92 JACOBS Natascha Turnkring Berkenbos 11,700
5 71 PASTORET Lisa Le Réveil Bettembourg 1 11,500
6 76 BAUM Maité FLGym 11,100
7 95 WIND Sarah DOS Alphen The Netherlands 11,100
8 70 ALBRECHT Alona Le Réveil Bettembourg 1 10,700
9 100 BATTISTINI Clara Société de gymnastique Yutz 10,200

10 118 AZEVEDO Barbara Sport Club do Porto 10,150
11 97 VAN ALST Louise DOS Alphen The Netherlands 9,900
12 93 AERTS Laura Gymgroep A.S. 9,650
13 102 STEINER Anouk TZ Fürstenland Frauen TZFF 9,450
14 83 KISTEMANN Céline TLZ Amel 9,250
15 94 KERSSIES Rosalin DOS Alphen The Netherlands 9,250
16 101 BATTISTINI Violaine Société de gymnastique Yutz 8,800
17 98 BICKEL Valence Dynamo Roosendaal 8,350
18 91 ZEEUWS Kirsten Turnkring Berkenbos 7,600



Christmas Gym Cup

13.12.2014

Event: Floor
Place Dossar Name Team Floor

1 95 WIND Sarah DOS Alphen The Netherlands 12,650
2 94 KERSSIES Rosalin DOS Alphen The Netherlands 12,400
3 119 ROMERO Inês Sport Club do Porto 12,300
4 113 PUNTI SAAVEDRA Ariadna Club de Gimnastica EGIBA 11,950
5 93 AERTS Laura Gymgroep A.S. 11,600
6 76 BAUM Maité FLGym 11,350
7 70 ALBRECHT Alona Le Réveil Bettembourg 1 11,050
8 71 PASTORET Lisa Le Réveil Bettembourg 1 11,000
9 100 BATTISTINI Clara Société de gymnastique Yutz 10,950

10 102 STEINER Anouk TZ Fürstenland Frauen TZFF 10,900
11 118 AZEVEDO Barbara Sport Club do Porto 10,900
12 97 VAN ALST Louise DOS Alphen The Netherlands 10,600
13 92 JACOBS Natascha Turnkring Berkenbos 10,500
14 98 BICKEL Valence Dynamo Roosendaal 10,450
15 91 ZEEUWS Kirsten Turnkring Berkenbos 9,850
16 83 KISTEMANN Céline TLZ Amel 9,200
17 101 BATTISTINI Violaine Société de gymnastique Yutz 9,150


